
First Name Middle Name Surname Gender Category Marks
Puja Mahaeo Jenjathe Female OBC 73
Ritik Ramesh Nikhade Male OBC 69
Arati Ramrao Pawar Female NT 59

Rukmaji Mahadu Devkate Male 58
Vrushabh Chunilal Deogade Male SC 50
Lukesh Dhanwan Chalakh Male OBC 46
Roshni Sunil Jambhulkar Female OBC 42
Ramdas Bhaurao Chatare Male OBC 41
Ayush Yashwant Labhane Male SC 39

Bhagyashri Suresh Dasanwar Female OBC 39
Damini Ramdas Suryawanshi Female OBC 39
Punit Premdas Waghmare Male SC 38

Sapana Shankar Pawankar Female SC 37
Ankit Prakash Tajane Male OBC 36
Sahil umesh Gurpude Male OBC 34
Umesh Sanjay Meshram Male 33
Ashika Pandhari Atram Female 32
Sahil Lalaji Dongare Male SC 31

Supriya Haridas Dhendale Female OBC 30
Arshiya Riyaz Khan Female OPEN 29
Pramod laxman Atram Male ST 29
Priti Shamrav Tumram Female ST 29
Gauri Praful Yedme Female ST 28
Saniya Mosim Sheikh Female OPEN 28
Meena Swapnil Ghutake Female SC 27
Aslam mohammaekram Shah Male OPEN 26
Ankit Prashant Kadukar Male OBC 24
Deepa Yogendra Batyap Female SC 24
Gaurav S. Padgelwar Male 23

Prathmesh Vijay Misalwar Male NT 21


